
 
CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park Eastern Parking Lot Renovation 

  (P.W. 567-C2) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 4, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
  

 
 

Midstate Construction 
Petaluma 

 
Jedco Consulting Engineers 

Berkeley 
 

 
Jos. J. Albanese, Inc. 

Santa Clara 
 

 
Blossom Valley Construction 

San Jose 
 

 
Parker Landscape Dev. Inc. 

Sacramento 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$260,723.00 

 
$338,900.00 

 

 
$355,663.00 

 
$369,900.00 

 

 
$372,000.00 

 

 
 
 

Midstate Construction Jedco Consulting Engineers Jos. J. Albanese, Inc. Blossom Valley Construction Parker Landscape Dev. Inc. 
 Demolition Landscape, Concrete & Iron Work Landscaping Hand Rails & Skate Stoppers Tree Removal 
 Wayne Swisher HM Construction RMT Landscape Technibuilders Fallen Leaf Tree Service 
 Landscaping  Painting  Sand Blasting 
 Takehara Landscape  C & O Painting  Rescue Concrete, Inc. 
 Concrete  Railings  Waterproofing 
 Wayne Swisher  Tom’s Metal Specialties  Mark Beamish Waterproofing 
 Painting    Surveying 
 Custom Painting    Titan Surveying 
 Tree Removal     
 W.C. Maloney     
 Metal Railings     
 Hand Rails, Unlimited     
      
 


