## CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: Prewett Park Eastern Parking Lot Renovation

(P.W. 567-C2)

BIDS OPENED: August 4, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m.

**City Council Chambers** 

	Midstate Construction	Jedco Consulting Engineers	Jos. J. Albanese, Inc.	Blossom Valley Construction	Parker Landscape Dev. Inc.
	Petaluma	Berkeley	Santa Clara	San Jose	Sacramento
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$260,723.00	\$338,900.00	\$355,663.00	\$369,900.00	\$372,000.00

Midstate Construction	Jedco Consulting Engineers	Jos. J. Albanese, Inc.	Blossom Valley Construction	Parker Landscape Dev. Inc.
<u>Demolition</u>	Landscape, Concrete & Iron Work	Landscaping	Hand Rails & Skate Stoppers	Tree Removal
Wayne Swisher	HM Construction	RMT Landscape	Technibuilders	Fallen Leaf Tree Service
<u>Landscaping</u>		<u>Painting</u>		Sand Blasting
Takehara Landscape		C & O Painting		Rescue Concrete, Inc.
<u>Concrete</u>		<u>Railings</u>		Waterproofing
Wayne Swisher		Tom's Metal Specialties		Mark Beamish Waterproofing
<u>Painting</u>				<u>Surveying</u>
Custom Painting				Titan Surveying
Tree Removal				
W.C. Maloney				
Metal Railings				
Hand Rails, Unlimited				